
Cod.395148 

DISPENSADOR
INTERFOLIADA

SERVILLETAS

SOLUCIONES PROFESIONALES 
A TU SERVICIO 0800 241 39

www.eliteprofessional.com.pe

PRODUCTOS COMPATIBLES

DISPENSADORES

Plástico

105 mm

150 mm

125 mm

7759185010337

INFORMACIÓN TÉCNICA PRODUCTO

MATERIAL

ALTO

LARGO

PROFUNDIDAD

EAN 13

40 unidades

620 mm

410 mm

300 mm

17759185010334

INFORMACIÓN TÉCNICA EMBALAJE

CANT. POR BULTO

ALTO

LARGO

PROFUNDIDAD

EAN 14

CÓDIGO: 361450
SRV Classic Interf. x300


